



VILLAGE OF: LaGrange Park
 BID DATE AND TIME: March 2, 2023 @ 10:00 AM
 PROJECT: 2022/2023 Sewer Repair Program
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$100,372.50

				ENGINEER'S EOC		Unique Plumbing Co.		Suburban General Construction		Cerniglia Company	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	12" Dia., PVC Comb/Sanitary Sewer Pipe Replacement	Feet	40	600.00	24,000.00	476.00	19,040.00	425.00	17,000.00	450.00	18,000.00
2	15" Dia., PVC Comb/Sanitary Sewer Pipe Replacement	Feet	53	700.00	37,100.00	527.00	27,931.00	625.00	33,125.00	680.00	36,040.00
3	Additional 12" PVC Sewer Replacement	Feet	5	150.00	750.00	137.00	685.00	1.00	5.00	110.00	550.00
4	Additional 15" PVC Sewer Replacement	Feet	10	200.00	2,000.00	191.00	1,910.00	1.00	10.00	160.00	1,600.00
5	12"x6" PVC Sewer Service Connections	Each	2	1,200.00	2,400.00	682.00	1,364.00	960.00	1,920.00	3,600.00	7,200.00
6	15"x6" PVC Sewer Service Connections	Each	5	1,700.00	8,500.00	880.00	4,400.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	5,100.00	25,500.00
7	6" Dia., PVC Sanitary Sewer Service Pipe	Foot	20	100.00	2,000.00	46.40	928.00	15.00	300.00	40.00	800.00
8	Manhole Bench Repair	Each	1	2,750.00	2,750.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,300.00	2,300.00
9	Trench Backfill	CuYd	115	45.00	5,175.00	5.00	575.00	1.00	115.00	34.00	3,910.00
10	Televising Sewer Inspection	Foot	93	7.50	697.50	15.10	1,404.30	43.00	3,999.00	60.00	5,580.00
11	Traffic Control & Protection	LS	1	15,000.00	15,000.00	2,810.00	2,810.00	13,500.00	13,500.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID					\$100,372.50		\$63,547.30		\$75,974.00		\$113,480.00